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2010-11 Grand Rounds Recordings: 

Thursday, February 3, 2011  

Michigan's Reproductive Health Laws: Exploring policy that affects us and our patients  
Audrey Lance, HOIV, University of Michigan 

Thursday, February 10, 2011 

Sex After Childbirth: Will it ever be the same again? 
Ranee Thakar, Subspecialist in Urogynecology, Senior Lecturer, Mayday University Hospital, 

Croydon, St George’s University, London 

Thursday, February 17, 2011 

Lifestyle in reproductive medicine: Worse than Metformin! 
Richard S. Legro, MD, Professor, Division of Reproductive Endocrinology, M. S. Hershey 

Medical Center, Penn State College of Medicine 

Thursday, February 24, 2011 

Outcomes Measures in Pelvic Surgery: What Should We Measure? 
Kathleen Kobashi, MD, Section Head, Department of Surgery, Section of Urology and Renal 

Transplantation, Virginia Mason 
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Thursday, March 3, 2011 

What They Didn't Expect When They Were Expecting: Birth Injury and the Pelvic Floor 
Cynthia Brincat, MD, PhD, Urogynecology Fellow, University of Michigan 

Thursday, March 10, 2011  

Doppler Analysis of the Maternal and Fetal Circulations 
Burton Rochelson, M.D. , Chief of Obstetrics and Maternal-Fetal Medicine, North Shore 

University Hospital 

Thursday, March 17, 2011  

Global Issues in Women’s Health 
Timothy R B Johnson MD, Arthur F Thurnau Professor, Bates Professor of the Diseases of 

Women and Children & Chair, Department of Obstetrics and Gynecology, University of 

Michigan 

Thursday, March 24, 2011 

Defining the Women in Women’s Health 
Melinda Abernethy-Smith, HOIV, University of Michigan 

Thursday, March 31, 2011 

Race and Socioeconomic Class in Family Planning Experience:  Implications for Research 
Taida Wolfe, Family Planning Fellow, University of Michigan 

Thursday, April 7, 2011 

Androgen, Estrogren, and Progesterone Receptors, Oh My!  Deciphering Links between 

Metabolism and Reproduction 
Josh Skorupski, MD, REI Fellow, University of Michigan  

Thursday, April 14, 2011 

No Grand Rounds 

Thursday, April 21, 2011  

Gender Selection: Understanding the Means and the Ends 
Michael Lanham, HOIV, University of Michigan  

Thursday, April 28, 2011 

Human Embryonic Stem Cell Derivation and Research at U of M:  an Update 
Gary D. Smith, MD 

Thursday, May 5, 2011 

Developmental Origins (DOHaD) Of Health and Disease :“The Barker Hypothesis” 
Uma Perni  

Thursday, May 12, 2011 

Hysterecomy: Past Present and Future 
Noam Smorgick-Rosenbaum 
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Thursday, May 19, 2011 

Little People, Big Problems: Overview of Pediatric and Adolescent Gynecologic Oncology 
Ira Winer, MD, PhD 

Thursday, May 26, 2011 

Breast Cancer Screening 2011: Evidence-Policy-Practice 
Jennifer Griffin-Miller, MD, MPH 
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